Mini Mill-Thread
B09-13
®
For Threading Deep Parts
Partial Pro!le 60˚
Same Tool for Internal
and External Thread
Pitch

12-28 UNF
MTI 0604 C12 A60 6 4.00 3 12.5 58
Order example: MTI 03024 C7 A60 MT11
Grade P M K N S H
MT11 z z z | z � 62 HRc
First choice AlternativeAlternative
MTI
MTI
/ow cutting forces thanks to the short profile
Carbide grade:  MT11  Ultra-!ne Sub-Micron grade with advanced PVD triple blue coating.
Sub-Micron grade with advanced PVD triple coating (ISO K10-K20).
Extremely high heat resistance and smooth cutting operation for high
performance in normal and general machining conditions on all materials.
MT8
Demonstration
Mini Mill-Thread
B09-2
®
Product Identi!cation
Mini Mill-Thread MTS Ordering Codes
MTS 031 C
Mini Mill
Thread
Cutting Diameter
031 = 3.10 mm
12
The Approximate
Cutting Length
B =  with internal
 coolant
ISO
Thread Pro!le
ISO
UN
G55˚
UNJ
MJ
W
- L = Long
- L = 105 mm
Grade
MT7
Grade
MT8
MT11
MT6
MTI
MTI = Thread Mills
F = FMTI
05
Cutting Diameter
05 =   5 mm
10 = 10 mm
20
Approximate
Cutting Length
 20 = 20 mm
A60
Thread Pro!le
Partial Pro!le 60˚
Partial Pro!le 55˚
ISO
UN
ACME
TRAPEZ
06
Shank Diameter
03 =   3 mm
06 =   6 mm
08 =   8 mm
10 = 10 mm
12 = 12 mm
16 = 16 mm
Mini Mill-Thread MTI and FMTI Ordering Codes
No. of Flutes
C = 3
D = 4
E = 5
D
No. of Flutes
C = 3
D = 4
E = 5
Shank Diameter
03 =   3 mm
06 =   6 mm
08 =   8 mm
10 = 10 mm
12 = 12 mm
16 = 16 mm
06